Monitorler

22

24

24

24

24

27

27

32

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG

Uriin

LS22C310EAUXUF

LF24T350FHRXUF

LS24C312EAUXUF

LF24T370FWRXUF

LF24T450FQRXUF

LF27T450FQRXUF

LS27C312EAUXUF

LS32CM80BUUXUF

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

18.

Fiyat

.480,00

.600,00

.660,00

.074,00

.260,00

.440,00

.680,00

240,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



